
Great West 2024 - Schedule and Draw

Start Dur. Conclude Room 1 Room 2 Room 3

Day 1: Friday, April 12

3:30 PM 90 5:00 PM Check-in for CMD and PNW

5:00 PM 45 5:45 PM Supper

5:45 PM 30 6:15 PM Officials Meeting

6:15 PM 45 7:00 PM Announcements

7:00 PM 30 7:30 PM 1 WCD 3 2 PNW 3 CMD 4

CMD 3 WCD 5 CMD 5

CMD 1 WCD 2 WCD 4

7:30 PM 30 8:00 PM 4 WCD 4 5 CMD 4 6 WCD 3

WCD 1 CMD 1 PNW

CMD 2 CMD 5 CMD 6

8:00 PM 30 8:30 PM 7 WCD 2 8 WCD 5 9 CMD 5

CMD 6 CMD 2 WCD 1

CMD 1 WCD 3 CMD 3

8:30 PM 30 9:00 PM 10 CMD 3 11 WCD 4 12 WCD 3

CMD 6 CMD 4 CMD 1

CMD 2 PNW WCD 1

9:00 PM 45 9:45 PM Worship

9:45 PM 45 10:30 PM Snack

Day 2: Saturday, April 13

8:15 AM 45 9:00 AM Breakfast

9:00 AM 60 10:00 AM Devotions

10:00 AM 30 10:30 AM 13 WCD 5 14 CMD 5 15 WCD 2

WCD 1 CMD 6 CMD 2

CMD 3 PNW WCD 4

10:30 AM 30 11:00 AM 16 CMD 2 17 WCD 1 18 WCD 4

CMD 3 WCD 2 WCD 5

CMD 4 WCD 3 CMD 1

11:00 AM 30 11:30 AM 19 WCD 3 20 CMD 1 21 CMD 6

CMD 5 CMD 3 CMD 4

PNW WCD 2 WCD 5

11:30 AM 30 12:00 PM 22 PNW 23 WCD 5 24 WCD 2

WCD 4 CMD 5 CMD 4

CMD 6 CMD 2 WCD 1

12:00 PM 90 1:30 PM Lunch

1:30 PM 30 2:00 PM A 7th Prel. B 8th Prel. C 9th Prel.

6th Prel. 5th Prel. 4th Prel.

10th Prel. 11th Prel. 12th Prel.

2:00 PM 30 2:30 PM D 1st Prel. E 2nd Prel. F 3rd Prel.

1st in A 1st in B 1st in C

2nd in B 2nd in C 2nd in A



2:30 PM 30 3:00 PM G 3rd in A H 3rd in C I 3rd in B

2nd in D 3rd in E 2nd in E

3rd in D 2nd in F 3rd in F

3:00 PM 30 3:30 PM J 1st in D K 2nd in G

1st in E 2nd in H

1st in F 2nd in I

3:30 PM 30 4:00 PM L 1st in G M 1st in H

1st in I 3rd in J

2nd in J 1st in K

4:00 PM 120 6:00 PM N 1st in J <= Multiple quizzes with

1st in L first team to win twice

1st in M winning overall

6:00 PM 60 7:00 PM Supper

7:00 PM 30 7:30 PM Awards

7:30 PM 150 10:00 PM Games, Campfire, Social

10:00 PM 20 10:20 PM Snack

Day 3: Sunday, April 14

7:00 AM 60 8:00 AM Breakfast

8:00 AM 60 9:00 AM Clean Camp and Say Goodbye



Great West 2024 - Schedule and Draw

Start Dur. Conclude Room 1 Room 2 Room 3

Day 2: Saturday, April 13

12:00 PM 90 1:30 PM Lunch

1:30 PM 30 2:00 PM A WCD 4 B WCD 2 C CMD 4

CMD 5 CMD 1 WCD 3

CMD 2 PNW CMD 3

2:00 PM 30 2:30 PM D WCD 1 E WCD 5 F CMD 6

CMD 2 WCD 2 CMD 3

CMD 1 CMD 4 WCD 4

2:30 PM 30 3:00 PM G CMD 5 H WCD 3 I PNW

CMD 2 CMD 4 WCD 2

WCD 1 WCD 4 CMD 3

3:00 PM 30 3:30 PM J CMD 1 K CMD 5

WCD 5 WCD 4

CMD 6 CMD 3

3:30 PM 30 4:00 PM L CMD 2 M WCD 3

WCD 2 CMD 6

CMD 1 CMD 5

4:00 PM 120 6:00 PM N WCD 5 <= Multiple quizzes with

CMD 1 first team to win twice

CMD 6 winning overall

6:00 PM 60 7:00 PM Supper

7:00 PM 30 7:30 PM Awards

7:30 PM 150 10:00 PM Games, Campfire, Social

10:00 PM 300 3:00 AM Snack

Day 3: Sunday, April 14

7:00 AM 60 8:00 AM Breakfast

8:00 AM 60 9:00 AM Clean Camp and Say Goodbye

1st 1st of N WCD 5

2nd 2nd of N CMD 1

3rd 3rd of N CMD 6

4th 2nd of M CMD 5

5th 2nd of L WCD 2

6th 3rd of L CMD 2

7th 3rd of M WCD 3

8th 2nd of K WCD 4

9th 3rd of K CMD 3

10th 3rd of G WCD 1

11th 3rd of I PNW

12th 3rd of H CMD 4

Final Team Standings



Great West 2024 - Roster

WCD 1 WCD 2 WCD 3 WCD 4

MiKhaila Befus Joseph Treder Tal Jones Clae Poole

Talia Zhang Deborah Nian Laurel Kenny Nicholas Butlin

Clara Treder Gabe Befus Sara Koppert Ethan Almond

Jordan Peterson Sheldon Dion Renee Sproule Isaiah Nixon

Anika Hipson Rylan O'Farrell Heidi Hindle Jaben DeJong

WCD 5 CMD 1 CMD 2 CMD 3

Kian O'Farrell Moriah Anderson Tate Yanke Alexander Sampson

Yosias Negussie Ailey Peters Tess MacDiarmid Miriam Kluthe

Jessica Almond Joanne Ter Emily Sawatzky Elizabeth Poppleton

Claire Peterson Jonelle Bouchard Colin Ross Austen Peter

Renee Koppert Shiloh Anderson

CMD 4 CMD 5 CMD 6 PNW

Lewis MacDiarmid Bethany Janzen Emily Yanke Callie Delamarter

Elijah Livingstone Jonah Danko Senan Vincent Nathan Pham

Ethan He Jenna Yanke Seth Peters Lea Russell

William Rees Janne Peter Elizabeth Wilms



Position Team Average Quiz 1 Quiz 2 Quiz 3 Quiz 4 Quiz 5 Quiz 6

1 WCD 1 14.67 8 13 21 18 11 17

2 WCD 5 14.5 24 15 1 6 21 20

3 CMD 6 10.83 17 11 7 10 4 16

4 WCD 3 9.33 16 9 1 7 4 19

5 CMD 1 8.33 6 12 6 3 17 6

6 CMD 5 7.83 11 5 14 5 5 7

7 WCD 4 7.17 5 11 1 12 9 5

8 WCD 2 6.67 1 8 8 6 16 1

9 CMD 4 5.5 2 1 5 10 6 9

10 CMD 2 4.67 1 5 13 6 2 1

11 PNW 3.5 5 3 10 1 1 1

12 CMD 3 2.83 2 2 1 5 5 2

CMD 1 1 5 7 12 18 20

CMD 1 8.33 6 12 6 3 17 6

CMD 2 4 8 10 15 16 23

CMD 2 4.67 1 5 13 6 2 1

CMD 3 1 9 10 13 16 20

CMD 3 2.83 2 2 1 5 5 2

CMD 4 3 5 11 16 21 24

CMD 4 5.5 2 1 5 10 6 9

CMD 5 3 5 9 14 19 23

CMD 5 7.83 11 5 14 5 5 7

CMD 6 6 7 10 14 21 22

CMD 6 10.83 17 11 7 10 4 16

PNW 2 6 11 14 19 22

PNW 3.5 5 3 10 1 1 1

WCD 1 4 9 12 13 17 24

WCD 1 14.67 8 13 21 18 11 17

WCD 2 2 7 15 17 20 24

WCD 2 6.67 1 8 8 6 16 1

WCD 3 1 6 8 12 17 19

WCD 3 9.33 16 9 1 7 4 19

WCD 4 3 4 11 15 18 22

WCD 4 7.17 5 11 1 12 9 5

WCD 5 2 8 13 18 21 23

WCD 5 14.5 24 15 1 6 21 20



WCD individual stats are blanked out

Place Team Quizzer Name Avg P. Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1

2

3 CMD 6 Emily Yanke 32.22 21.67 20 0 20 40 0 50 60 20 80

4 CMD 6 Senan Vincent 27.78 36.67 60 60 30 10 20 40 20 -10 20

5

6 CMD 2 Tate Yanke 26 18.33 -10 20 30 50 -20 40 80 60 30 -20

7 CMD 4 Lewis MacDiarmid 23.33 35 20 40 20 40 30 60 0 20 -20

8 CMD 1 Joanne Ter 22 16.67 40 20 0 0 60 -20 -10 20 20 90

CMD 5 Bethany Janzen 22 23.33 20 0 60 -20 60 20 40 20 0 20

9

10 CMD 6 Seth Peters 20 8.33 20 -10 -10 10 0 40 40 90 0

11

12 CMD 1 Moriah Anderson 18 25 -10 20 20 20 40 60 20 0 20 -10

13

14 CMD 1 Ailey Peters 17 13.33 20 0 20 0 20 20 10 40 40 0

CMD 5 Jonah Danko 17 8.33 -10 0 40 20 0 0 20 0 60 40

15

16

17 CMD 3 Miriam Kluthe 15 6.67 10 20 20 30 -20 -20 40 0 30 40

18

19

20

21 PNW Nathan Pham 12.5 13.33 0 40 20 0 20 0 0 20

22 CMD 3 Alexander Sampson 10 3.33 0 0 -20 0 20 20 90 0 0 -10

CMD 4 Elijah Livingstone 10 1.67 10 -10 20 -10 0 0 40 0 40

23 CMD 5 Jenna Yanke 9 11.67 40 10 0 40 -10 -10 0 0 20 0

24

25

26

27

28 CMD 2 Tess MacDiarmid 4 0 -10 0 20 0 -10 0 20 0 20 0

CMD 3 Elizabeth Poppleton 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0

29 CMD 4 Ethan He 3.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 -10 0

30

31 CMD 2 Emily Sawatzky 2 3.33 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0



WCD individual stats are blanked out

Place Team Quizzer Name Avg P. Avg

CMD 2 Shiloh Anderson 2 3.33 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

32 PNW Callie Delamarter 1.25 -1.67 0 -10 20 0 0 -20 20 0

33 CMD 3 Austen Peter 1 -1.67 20 0 -20 0 -10 0 0 0 20 0

34 CMD 1 Jonelle Bouchard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CMD 2 Colin Ross 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CMD 4 William Rees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PNW Lea Russell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 CMD 5 Janne Peter -1 -1.67 0 0 0 0 -10 0 0 0 0 0

36 CMD 6 Elizabeth Wilms -1.11 -1.67 0 0 0 -10 0 0 0 0 0



WCD individual stats are blanked out

Team Quizzer Name Avg Prelim Avg

CMD 1 1 5 7 12 18 20 B D J L

CMD 1 Ailey Peters 17 13.33 20 0 20 0 20 20 10 40 40 0

CMD 1 Joanne Ter 22 16.67 40 20 0 0 60 -20 -10 20 20 90

CMD 1 Jonelle Bouchard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CMD 1 Moriah Anderson 18 25 -10 20 20 20 40 60 20 0 20 -10

CMD 2 4 8 10 15 16 23 A D G L

CMD 2 Colin Ross 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CMD 2 Emily Sawatzky 2 3.33 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

CMD 2 Shiloh Anderson 2 3.33 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

CMD 2 Tate Yanke 26 18.33 -10 20 30 50 -20 40 80 60 30 -20

CMD 2 Tess MacDiarmid 4 0 -10 0 20 0 -10 0 20 0 20 0

CMD 3 1 9 10 13 16 20 C F I K

CMD 3 Alexander Sampson 10 3.33 0 0 -20 0 20 20 90 0 0 -10

CMD 3 Austen Peter 1 -1.67 20 0 -20 0 -10 0 0 0 20 0

CMD 3 Elizabeth Poppleton 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0

CMD 3 Miriam Kluthe 15 6.67 10 20 20 30 -20 -20 40 0 30 40

CMD 4 3 5 11 16 21 24 C E H

CMD 4 Elijah Livingstone 10 1.67 10 -10 20 -10 0 0 40 0 40

CMD 4 Ethan He 3.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 -10 0

CMD 4 Lewis MacDiarmid 23.33 35 20 40 20 40 30 60 0 20 -20

CMD 4 William Rees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CMD 5 3 5 9 14 19 23 A G K M

CMD 5 Bethany Janzen 22 23.33 20 0 60 -20 60 20 40 20 0 20

CMD 5 Janne Peter -1 -1.67 0 0 0 0 -10 0 0 0 0 0

CMD 5 Jenna Yanke 9 11.67 40 10 0 40 -10 -10 0 0 20 0

CMD 5 Jonah Danko 17 8.33 -10 0 40 20 0 0 20 0 60 40

CMD 6 6 7 10 14 21 22 F J M

CMD 6 Elizabeth Wilms -1.11 -1.67 0 0 0 -10 0 0 0 0 0

CMD 6 Emily Yanke 32.22 21.67 20 0 20 40 0 50 60 20 80

CMD 6 Senan Vincent 27.78 36.67 60 60 30 10 20 40 20 -10 20

CMD 6 Seth Peters 20 8.33 20 -10 -10 10 0 40 40 90 0

PNW 2 6 11 14 19 22 B I

PNW Callie Delamarter 1.25 -1.67 0 -10 20 0 0 -20 20 0

PNW Lea Russell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PNW Nathan Pham 12.5 13.33 0 40 20 0 20 0 0 20


